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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 24

 17,056 PUBLIC COUNTER

 8 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 500 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 93 FEDERAL

 261 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,918 

(93)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,825 

 14,128 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BERNARD F FERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLATSKI KLORSHOPPING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FREDERICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BURBALATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL COY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED TORIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD LAPPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN ZEPEDA (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE I. LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J. MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GURMINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS HARKAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUKEO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TILE MACHOS GEORGOPOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE FUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JWACIA SONWARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN E. JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN MOELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIA MOORE, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA COOPERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SHAMAYEV (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 24

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MO REHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SENRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY TOLEDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIF SHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 18 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VURIU MURDEKHAFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSEF RAMADAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH VNGAR (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,202 

Unrecorded  3,623 

Assembly District 25

 70 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 5 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  78 

(1)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  77 

 57 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  57 

Unrecorded  20 

Assembly District 26

 860 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 24 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  891 

(3)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  888 

 645 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  645 

Unrecorded  243 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 27

 8,358 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 379 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 91 FEDERAL

 164 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,992 

(91)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,901 

 7,078 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEISTER CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHEN TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILAL NIZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD OLDIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH KELLY-PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK NILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ITENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYE WON CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KASTIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN O'DONAGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOVELY LIITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FREIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH IZZO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD MANUEL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL AHARON ROSENSHEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DINARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 7 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR DAVIS HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALDY ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHIYU LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,123 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Unrecorded  1,778 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 28

 9,732 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 511 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 85 FEDERAL

 114 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,442 

(85)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,357 

 8,005 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA G KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRATTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MENENDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CECILIA GENTILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLONEL SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. FAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 EREZ BEN SHMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK S. RESTAGNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARILAOS P. THOMATOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAFAR MAHMUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHAMIKLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KEANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE BROTHOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MATTHEW D. HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE KLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT TILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL FRAGALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MUELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMUEL CARNZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH CONRAD RICH (WRITE-IN)

Page 6 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 28

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,060 

Unrecorded  2,297 

Assembly District 29

 33,716 PUBLIC COUNTER

 90 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 832 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 58 FEDERAL

 587 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  35,283 

(58)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  35,225 

 31,760 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AGNES TOUSSANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDT FARDTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 CEFRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOCY P. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOKO KITTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMONT EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN FAVOURS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA OLAGUIBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANNE DUQUE (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 VALERIE BRATHWAITE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  31,793 

Unrecorded  3,432 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 31

 7,759 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 135 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 12 FEDERAL

 137 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,043 

(12)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,031 

 7,355 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLIN A. FULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  7,363 

Unrecorded  668 

Assembly District 32

 29,415 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 675 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 35 FEDERAL

 641 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  30,767 

(35)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  30,732 

 27,551 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BYRON GUILLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG E. BOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGHFORD MUHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN AREVALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSALIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI GUYADIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,575 

Unrecorded  3,157 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 33

 35,938 PUBLIC COUNTER

 54 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 752 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 71 FEDERAL

 453 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  37,268 

(71)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  37,197 

 32,767 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYANNA VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JAISINEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID N. GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DI LEONARDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERLAD MASILANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERRY PEKARSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHANNE LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUGGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH N. ZARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEOID COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GAFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKELJAN AGOLLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO DEMOCRATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PECLAN FINN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Assembly District 33

 1 PHILIP SICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCE A. BONHOMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ISHMAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISHIKESH M. HARIPRAHAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM DARNOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BADLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY SCHMIDT ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 24 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT M. ACOUSTER ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PULL (WRITE-IN)

 2 WESLEY NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  32,850 

Unrecorded  4,347 

Assembly District 38

 6,849 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 115 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 19 FEDERAL

 136 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  7,119 

(19)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  7,100 

 5,478 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 CARL E. PERSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA TINCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DREDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SPAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCCA BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW REISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRODIP BHOWMIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CADAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT MILCZEWKI (WRITE-IN)

 3 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM RIGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROM (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EARL VAUGHEN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,504 

Unrecorded  1,596 

Page 10 of 16



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 149,753 PUBLIC COUNTER

 153 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,925 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 468 FEDERAL

 2,502 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  156,801 

(468)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  156,333 

 134,824 LANCE P. EVANS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 AGNES TOUSSANT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEISTER CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA G KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREA KAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARNOLD SPENCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASHEN TAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYANNA VAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARBARA NAMANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SHAPIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD F FERRERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILAL NIZAMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRATTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BLATSKI KLORSHOPPING (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB FREDERICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB MENENDES (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUDT FARDTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BYRON GUILLEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL E. PERSON, ATTORNEY AT LAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CECILIA GENTILLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 CEFRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLTON D'SOUZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTIAN QUINTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ROBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARK KENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLYDE VANEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLLIN A. FULLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 COLONEL SANDERS (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 COREY GUMBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG E. BOYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL BURBALATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL COY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID H. FAUX (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID JAISINEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MORRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID N. GREENE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WRIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEBORAH ROSENSWEIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA TINCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DWIGHT EISENHOWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED KOCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED ROSENTHAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED TORIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD LAPPNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD OLDIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN ZEPEDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH KELLY-PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EREZ BEN SHMUEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK NILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 EUGENE DEBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK S. RESTAGNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY DI LEONARDO (WRITE-IN)

 3 GEORGE I. LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J. MARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERLAD MASILANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GIDEON ITENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GURMINDER SINGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARILAOS P. THOMATOS (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HUGHFORD MUHAMMAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 HYE WON CHUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAFAR MAHMUD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANOS HARKAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON CHAMIKLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON PARKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JERRY PEKARSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JING ZHANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOCY P. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHANNE LYNCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CUKEO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DUGGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN TILE MACHOS GEORGOPOLOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JONATHAN KASTIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH KEANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH N. ZARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH QUINN JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE DREDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE FUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JWACIA SONWARY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHLEEN E. JONES (WRITE-IN)

 2 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN MOELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEOID COLEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN O'DONAGHUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIA MOORE, ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOKO KITTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLE BROTHOWSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAMONT EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SPAHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURENCE GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEANDRE JOHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINCOLN FAVOURS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA COOPERBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 LOU COSTELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOVELY LIITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCCA BATTAGLIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANES KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC CLOUTIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK HAYDEN (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK LEVINE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 MARK STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATHEW REISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 3 MATTHEW D. HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HUNTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MELVIN GARCIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL A. GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GAFFEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SHAMAYEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 4 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MIKELJAN AGOLLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MO REHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE KLASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NO DEMOCRATS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NORMAN AREVALO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OMAR ALI (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSTER BRYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT TILLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL MCDONAGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 PECLAN FINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL FRAGALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SENRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP SICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRINCE A. BONHOMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 PRODIP BHOWMIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL FREIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH IZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAND PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICH EVANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD ISHMAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RISHIKESH M. HARIPRAHAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT MUELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROGER WAREHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD HERNANDEZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RONALD MANUEL GONZALEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSALIE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROSE MCALLISTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY TOLEDANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAM DARNOLD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 SAMUEL CARNZAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDRA OLAGUIBEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANTA CADAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT MILCZEWKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH CONRAD RICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARIF SHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHMUEL AHARON ROSENSHEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SKYLAR HORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN COLBERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE BADLU (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE SCHULTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN BRENNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSANNE DUQUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE TRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS DINARDO (WRITE-IN)

 3 THOMAS P. SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS ROSSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY SCHMIDT ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM RIGGI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM ROM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY AVELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TREY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRY GOWDY (WRITE-IN)

 101 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 5 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 2 VALERIE BRATHWAITE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTOR DAVIS HANSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT M. ACOUSTER ESQ. (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT PULL (WRITE-IN)

 1 VURIU MURDEKHAFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALDY ACOSTA (WRITE-IN)

 2 WESLEY NEGRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM EARL VAUGHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J HARAP (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOGI GUYADIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YUSEF RAMADAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACH VNGAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZACHARY ROTHSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHIYU LI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  135,172 

Unrecorded  21,161 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (4th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2018 12:07:22PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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